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Week 1 Games

156
128
186

96
130

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Giant Bastard

hung low

Do the Sankey leg!!
CHAMP!!!

Week 2 Games

97
97
117
131
88

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
hung low

Do the Sankey leg!!
CHAMP!!!

Slayers

Week 3 Games

157
151
145
138
131

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Do the Sankey leg!!
CHAMP!!!

Slayers

Balls Out

Week 4 Games

130
145
125
155

99

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
CHAMP!!!

Slayers

Balls Out

Mo's - O's

Week 5 Games

68
115
142
125
122

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Slayers

Balls Out

Mo's - O's

TEAM ONE

Week 6 Games

126
167
136
123
133

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Balls Out

Mo's - O's

TEAM ONE

Points Against

Week 7 Games

119
155
104
149
139

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Mo's - O's

TEAM ONE

Points Against

Giant Bastard

Week 8 Games

188
132
193
127

90

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
TEAM ONE

Points Against

Giant Bastard

hung low

137
165
135
133
134

128
150
125
176
136

118
77
62

126

110

160
114

89
134
121

154
116
163
166
130

141
137
107
139
190

99
107
152
106
116

104
195
208
229

95

Points Against
TEAM ONE
Mo's - O's
Balls Out
Slayers

Giant Bastard
Points Against
TEAM ONE
Mo's - O's
Balls Out

hung low
Giant Bastard
Points Against
TEAM ONE
Mo's - O's

Do the Sankey leg!!
hung low

Giant Bastard
Points Against
TEAM ONE

CHAMP!!!

Do the Sankey leg!!
hung low

Giant Bastard
Points Against

Slayers

CHAMP!!!

Do the Sankey leg!!
hung low

Giant Bastard

Balls Out

Slayers

CHAMP!!!

Do the Sankey leg!!
hung low

Mo's - O's

Balls Out

Slayers

CHAMP!!!

Do the Sankey leg!!

Week 9 Games

93
108
111
118
135

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Points Against

Giant Bastard

hung low

Do the Sankey leg!!

Week 10 Games

167
155
165
139

80

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Giant Bastard

hung low

Do the Sankey leg!!
CHAMP!!!

Week 11 Games

220
112
118
152
138

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
hung low

Do the Sankey leg!!
CHAMP!!!

Slayers

Week 12 Games

90
124
142
130
162

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Do the Sankey leg!!
CHAMP!!!

Slayers

Balls Out

Week 13 Games

175
130
193
143
128

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
CHAMP!!!

Slayers

Balls Out

Mo's - O's

Week 14 Games

192
152
168
167
153

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Slayers

Balls Out

Mo's - O's

TEAM ONE

Week 15 Games

129
117
145
110
110

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Balls Out

Mo's - O's

TEAM ONE

Points Against

Week 16 Games

96
131
147
101
128

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
Mo's - O's

TEAM ONE

Points Against

Giant Bastard
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135

97
112
134
192

112
162
178
121
129

89
98
88
115
150

170
146

79
116
192

176

98
137
120
122

147
139
110
102
137

127
142
144
107
112

106
136
168
141

87

TEAM ONE
Mo's - O's
Balls Out
Slayers
CHAMP!!I

Points Against
TEAM ONE
Mo's - O's
Balls Out
Slayers

Giant Bastard
Points Against
TEAM ONE
Mo's - O's
Balls Out

hung low
Giant Bastard
Points Against
TEAM ONE
Mo's - O's

Do the Sankey leg!!
hung low

Giant Bastard
Points Against
TEAM ONE

CHAMP!!

Do the Sankey leg!!
hung low

Giant Bastard
Points Against

Slayers

CHAMP!!

Do the Sankey leg!!
hung low

Giant Bastard

Balls Out

Slayers

CHAMP!!

Do the Sankey leg!!
hung low
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Week 17 Games

115
131
92
155
79

My Julz, always goin DEEP!!
TEAM ONE

Points Against

Giant Bastard

hung low

116

94
168
162
120

Mo's - O's

Balls Out

Slayers

CHAMP!!

Do the Sankey leg!!
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