

AFFL

Week 1 Games			Week	9 Games		
 156 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 128 Giant Bastard 186 hung low 96 Do the Sankey leg!! 130 CHAMP!!! 	165 135 133	Points Against TEAM ONE Mo's - O's Balls Out Slayers	108 111 118	My Julz, always goin DEEP!! Points Against Giant Bastard hung low Do the Sankey leg!!	97 112 134	TEAM ONE Mo's - O's Balls Out Slayers CHAMP!!!
Week 2 Games			Week	10 Games		
 97 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 97 hung low 117 Do the Sankey leg!! 131 CHAMP!!! 88 Slayers 	150 125 176	Giant Bastard Points Against TEAM ONE Mo's - O's Balls Out	155 165	My Julz, always goin DEEP!! Giant Bastard hung low Do the Sankey leg!! CHAMP!!!	162 178 121	Points Against TEAM ONE Mo's - O's Balls Out Slayers
Week 3 Games			Week	11 Games		
 157 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 151 Do the Sankey leg!! 145 CHAMP!!! 138 Slayers 131 Balls Out 	77 62 126	hung low Giant Bastard Points Against TEAM ONE Mo's - O's	112 118 152	My Julz, always goin DEEP!! hung low Do the Sankey leg!! CHAMP!!! Slayers	98	Giant Bastard Points Against TEAM ONE Mo's - O's Balls Out
Week 4 Games			Week	12 Games		
 130 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 145 CHAMP!!! 125 Slayers 155 Balls Out 99 Mo's - O's 	114 89 134	Do the Sankey leg!! hung low Giant Bastard Points Against TEAM ONE	124 142 130	My Julz, always goin DEEP!! Do the Sankey leg!! CHAMP!!! Slayers Balls Out	146 79 116	hung low Giant Bastard Points Against TEAM ONE Mo's - O's
Week 5 Games			Week	13 Games		
68 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 115 Slayers		CHAMP!!! Do the Sankey leg!!	130	My Julz, always goin DEEP!! CHAMP!!!	98	Do the Sankey leg!! hung low Giant Bastard
142 Balls Out 125 Mo's - O's 122 TEAM ONE	166	hung low Giant Bastard Points Against	143	Slayers Balls Out Mo's - O's	120	
142 Balls Out 125 Mo's - O's	166	Giant Bastard	143 128	Balls Out	120	Points Against
142 Balls Out 125 Mo's - O's 122 TEAM ONE	166 130 141 137 107 139	Giant Bastard	143 128 Week 192 152 168 167	Balls Out Mo's - O's	120 122 147 139 110 102	Points Against
142 Balls Out 125 Mo's - O's 122 TEAM ONE Week 6 Games 126 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 167 Balls Out 136 Mo's - O's 123 TEAM ONE	166 130 141 137 107 139	Giant Bastard Points Against Slayers CHAMP!!! Do the Sankey leg!! hung low	143 128 Week 192 152 168 167 153	Balls Out Mo's - O's 14 Games My Julz, always goin DEEP!! Slayers Balls Out Mo's - O's	120 122 147 139 110 102	Points Against TEAM ONE CHAMP!!! Do the Sankey leg!! hung low Giant Bastard
142 Balls Out 125 Mo's - O's 122 TEAM ONE Week 6 Games 126 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 167 Balls Out 136 Mo's - O's 123 TEAM ONE 133 Points Against	141 137 107 139 190 99 107 152 106	Giant Bastard Points Against Slayers CHAMP!!! Do the Sankey leg!! hung low	143 128 Week 192 152 168 167 153 Week 129 117 145 110	Balls Out Mo's - O's 14 Games My Julz, always goin DEEP!! Slayers Balls Out Mo's - O's TEAM ONE	120 122 147 139 110 102 137 127 142 144 107	Points Against TEAM ONE CHAMP!!! Do the Sankey leg!! hung low Giant Bastard
142 Balls Out 125 Mo's - O's 122 TEAM ONE Week 6 Games 126 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 167 Balls Out 136 Mo's - O's 123 TEAM ONE 133 Points Against Week 7 Games 119 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 155 Mo's - O's 104 TEAM ONE 149 Points Against	141 137 107 139 190 99 107 152 106	Giant Bastard Points Against Slayers CHAMP!!! Do the Sankey leg!! hung low Giant Bastard Balls Out Slayers CHAMP!!! Do the Sankey leg!!	143 128 Week 192 152 168 167 153 Week 129 117 145 110 110	Balls Out Mo's - O's 14 Games My Julz, always goin DEEP!! Slayers Balls Out Mo's - O's TEAM ONE 15 Games My Julz, always goin DEEP!! Balls Out Mo's - O's TEAM ONE	120 122 147 139 110 102 137 127 142 144 107	Points Against TEAM ONE CHAMP!!! Do the Sankey leg!! hung low Giant Bastard Points Against Slayers CHAMP!!! Do the Sankey leg!! hung low



Week 17 Games

115 My Julz, always goin DEEP!! 116 Mo's - O's 131 TEAM ONE 94 Balls Out 92 Points Against 168 Slayers 155 Giant Bastard 162 CHAMP!!! 79 hung low